
A-BW12 () -vs- WV Wesleyan ()
9/27/2012 at Buckhannon, W.V.,

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 90:00, #TM TEAM (WVWC-W12)   90:00, #TM TEAM (WVWC-W12)   

Date: 9/27/2012
Attendance: 0
Stadium: 0
Officials: Scorer, Fetty   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
A-BW12 0 1 1
WV Wesleyan 0 0 0

A-BW12 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Kate Laird 0 0 0 0
1 Kristi Dechristopher 0 0 0 0
2 Gwen Brand 1 0 0 1
7 Sarah Holmes 0 0 0 0
9 Taylor Bryant 0 0 0 0
10 Brittany Wildish 0 0 0 0
11 Nicole Lehman 2 1 1 0
14 Valerie Barlow 1 0 0 0
16 Brooke Hunsaker 0 0 0 0
23 Olivia Augustine 0 0 0 0
24 Katie Lewis 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM Team 0 0 0 0
6 Harley Morrison 0 0 0 0
8 Kaitlyn Gilham 0 0 0 0
12 Kasie Shoemaker 0 0 0 0
15 Amber King 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 1 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Kate Laird 90:00 0 6

Totals 0 6

WV Wesleyan 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 01 Lauren Duncan 0 0 0 0
2 Aleisha Rees 0 0 0 0
4 Amber Wozny 1 0 0 0
5 Jessica Hong 0 0 0 0
6 Kristi Dalton 2 1 0 0
8 Emma Levin-Nielson 0 0 0 0
9 Samantha DeRoose 0 0 0 0
10 Jade Smith 0 0 0 0
15 Laura Dalton 0 0 0 0
17 Shaelyn McNamara 1 0 0 0
20 Megan McCoy 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Jocelyn Prescott 2 2 0 0
12 Heather Sanders 3 3 0 0
13 Kristen Hoo 0 0 0 0
16 Hannah Gurtis 0 0 0 0
21 Cris Eddy 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 6 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
01 Lauren Duncan 90:00 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
A-BW12 1 3 4
WV Wesleyan 3 6 9

Saves By Period
A-BW12 2 4 0
WV Wesleyan 0 0 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
A-BW12 0 3 3
WV Wesleyan 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
A-BW12 3 2 5
WV Wesleyan 2 2 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
56:33 A-

BW12
Nicole Lehman Gwen Brand GOAL by A-BW12 Nicole Lehman (FIRST

GOAL), Assist by Gwen Brand.



Play By Play

00:00 Kate Laird at goalie for A-BW12.
00:00 Lauren Duncan at goalie for WVWC-W12.
-- Foul on WVWC-W12.
-- Foul on A-BW12.
-- Foul on A-BW12.
13:48 Header Shot by WVWC-W12 Kristi Dalton, SAVE Kate Laird.
16:00 Offside against A-BW12.
17:22 Shot by A-BW12 Nicole Lehman HIGH.
17:28 WVWC-W12 substitution: Kristen Hoo for Megan McCoy.
17:28 WVWC-W12 substitution: Jocelyn Prescott for Laura Dalton.
-- Foul on WVWC-W12.
26:24 Shot by WVWC-W12 Shaelyn McNamara HIGH.
30:59 A-BW12 substitution: Kasie Shoemaker for Nicole Lehman.
30:59 WVWC-W12 substitution: Heather Sanders for Kristen Hoo.
30:59 WVWC-W12 substitution: Cris Eddy for Amber Wozny.
32:28 WVWC-W12 substitution: Hannah Gurtis for Shaelyn McNamara.
-- Foul on A-BW12.
34:01 A-BW12 substitution: Amber King for Kristi Dechristopher.
34:01 A-BW12 substitution: Kaitlyn Gilham for Brooke Hunsaker.
34:36 Header Shot by WVWC-W12 Jocelyn Prescott, SAVE Kate Laird.
37:24 Corner kick by WVWC-W12 Heather Sanders.
37:49 A-BW12 substitution: Harley Morrison for Sarah Holmes.
45:00
45:00
-- Foul on WVWC-W12.
48:58 Corner kick by A-BW12 Gwen Brand.
54:48 Shot by A-BW12 Gwen Brand WIDE LEFT.
56:33 GOAL by A-BW12 Nicole Lehman (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gwen Brand.

A-BW12 1, WV Wesleyan 0

-- *
59:01 Header Shot by WVWC-W12 Kristi Dalton WIDE.
59:45 A-BW12 substitution: Amber King for Taylor Bryant.
60:29 Shot by WVWC-W12 Jocelyn Prescott, SAVE Kate Laird.
-- Foul on WVWC-W12.
-- Foul on A-BW12.
62:50 A-BW12 substitution: Brittany Wildish for Harley Morrison.
63:04 Shot by WVWC-W12 Amber Wozny WIDE.
63:28 Shot by WVWC-W12 Heather Sanders, SAVE Kate Laird.
69:35 Shot by WVWC-W12 Heather Sanders, SAVE Kate Laird.
76:05 Corner kick by A-BW12 Gwen Brand.
77:07 Shot by A-BW12 Valerie Barlow WIDE.
79:28 Corner kick by WVWC-W12 Heather Sanders.
79:32 Offside against WVWC-W12.
81:12 Corner kick by A-BW12 Gwen Brand.
-- Foul on A-BW12.
82:36 Shot by WVWC-W12 Heather Sanders, SAVE Kate Laird.
90:00 Yellow card on WVWC-W12 TEAM.
90:00 Red card on WVWC-W12 TEAM.
90:00


